
Mon 2 Feb

Floating Raft Challenge
Ferry to Bundeena and 
Driftwood Sculptures Paint and Sip, Lawn Games Beach Cricket and BBQ Lunch Scrapbooking, Fish & Chips

Join us for sea creature sand 
modelling. In the afternoon 
explore the area, searching for 
clues in a fun, scavenger hunt.

Mon 9 Feb

Tue 3 Feb

Tue 10 Feb

Wed 4 Feb

Wed 11 Feb

Thu 5 Feb

Thu 12 Feb

Fri 6 Feb

Fri 13 Feb

2026

Join us as we take the ferry to 
visit Bundeena. Then get 
creative as we build unique 
sculptures from found 
driftwood.

Unwind with a chill paint and 
sip session. In the afternoon 
get active with various 
competitive lawn games. 

Test your skills at our beach 
cricket match! Followed by a 
delectable, social  BBQ lunch.

Create your own True North 
memento, as we wrap up the 
fortnight with scrapbooking. 
Followed by a delicious fish 
and chips lunch.

Build your own floating raft 
and race it against others. The 
winner gets a special prize. Let 
your creativity and competitive 
spirit shine!

Cool off by making and playing 
with sponge water bombs. It's a 
splash-tastic day! Followed by 
fun lawn games.

Enjoy the sea breeze as we 
take a trip on the ferry. In the 
afternoon we’ll have a relaxing 
paint and sip session.

Join us for leisurely stroll by the 
ocean. Then get crafty as we 
make unique photo frames 
from recycled materials.

A day for those who love to 
fish. Afterwards we’ll make 
photo memories with our fun, 
holiday themed photo booth.

www.achieveaustralia.org.au/true-northGunnamatta Park, Nicholson Parade, Cronulla

Sea Creature Sand Modelling, 
and Scavenger Hunt

Sponge water bomb making, 
and Lawn Games

Beach walk, and 
Upcycle Photo FramesFerry Ride, Paint and Sip

Fishing Fun, and Holiday 
Photo Booth


